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“idiots” “developmentally disabled” 
__l5i Where th_e terms column _B £6 su5st1tuteEl 111 statute, insert “person” Q “people” n_ot already used the existing sentence strTcture. 
Sec. 2. MINNESOTA RULES. 
The Governor’s Council on Developmental Disabilities, in consultation with the 

Depafient of Adn1inistration—and the Department of Human_Services, s_l'1a11T=.?1ie—w 

Minnesota Rnles. and provide —to—tlTe_revisor of staTutes a list of Minn;s—o_ta Rules 
containing outdated—language sflcfied in sectibn 1 and tl1—e_.a—ppr_c>_p1‘iate terminology 
changes that must be made in each of the_rules. The 1$s3r_o_f statutes shall make $9 
indicated changes Minnesota Rules. 

Sec. 3. STATE AGENCIES. 
State agencies shall use Q13 terminology changes specified section l when 

printed material and signage _a_1:e_ replaced Ed n_ew printed material Ed signage E 
obtained. State agencies Q n_ot have to replace existing printed material End signage 
t_o comply with sections 1 E Language changes made according Q sections 1 £1 
2 shall _1_1_ot expand gr exclude eligibility Q services. 

Presented to the governor May 12, 2005 
Signed by the governor May 16, 2005, 4:11 p.m. 

CHAPTER 57—H.F.No. 68 

VETOED 

CHAPTER 58——S.F.No. 1146 

VETOED 

CHAPTER 59——H.F.No. 17 61 
An act relating to health; providing for voluntary disenrollment from MinnesotaCare for 

New language ‘is indicated by underline, deletions by strikeeut-.
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